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H 0  D I E S E L  L O C O M O T I V E S  B R  2 1 1  H .  F.  W i e b e  a n d  V  1 0 0 . 2 0  D B
H 0  T R A X X - E L E C T R I C  L O C O M O T I V E  B R  1 8 6  M E T R A N S

H 0  M I L K  C A R  « B ä r e n - M a r k e »  K . B a y . S t s . B .
H 0  C O V E R E D  F R E I G H T  C A R  G  1 0  « M o i n  M o i n  B l a n k e r  H a n s »  K N D

H 0  C O V E R E D  F R E I G H T  C A R  G LT  2 3  « B o r g w a r d »  D B
H 0  T A N K  C A R S  U E R D I N G E N  « D E A »  D R  a n d  « V T G »  D B

H 0  S L I D I N G  W A L L  C A R S  H B I S  2 9 9  « V i e s s m a n n »  a n d  « V i l l e r o y  &  B o c h »  D B  A G
N  PA S S E N G E R  C O A C H E S  E W  I I  « W i l h e l m  Te l l »  S B B

a n d  m a n y  m o r e . . .

WEN S



*

42852
179,90 EUR

42854
339,90 EUR

42853
212,90 EUR

42855
339,90 EUR

42836
179,90 EUR

42838
339,90 EUR

42837
212,90 EUR

42839
339,90 EUR

A  R A I L W A Y
C L A S S I C

  All specific details of the different series  
   taken into consideration
  Realistic reproduction of the tubular 
   frame bogies incl. axle drive
  Completely recreated driver‘s cab
  Zinc die-cast chassis and gear housing
   Etched cooler grille and fan grille

  Reproduction of brake rods
  Digital EXTRA:
   Sound, automatic decoupling, 
   driver‘s cabin lighting, driven fans,  
     shunting light and red light can be 
   individually controlled

Delivery Date: October 2015

Diesel Locomotive V 100.20 DBDiesel Locomotive BR 211 H. F. Wiebe

Delivery Date: October 2015

Road no.: 
Wiebe 9

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

P E R F E C T L Y  C O M B I N E D
COMBINE YOUR V 100.10 TRUE-TO-ORIGINALY WITH 

THE PASSENGER COACHES 4YG FROM BRAWA

Road no.: 
V 100 2308

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

On our YouTube channel, you can see the fine 
details of the V 100 series models as well as 
the technical functions in action.



*

41458
132,50 EUR

41460
252,50 EUR

41459
165,50 EUR

41461
252,50 EUR

43934
194,90 EUR

43936
234,90 EUR

43937
264,90 EUR

43938
324,90 EUR

43939
324,90 EUR

Praha

Ceská
Trebová

Hamburg

Nürnberg

München

Ludwigshafen

Leipzig

Basel

Bremerhafen

Rotterdam

Duisburg

Salzburg

Dunajska
Streda

Koper

Budapest

Istanbul

Krems

Pilzen

Zlin

Ostrava

Kosice

*
D I E S E L  L O C O M O T I V E  B R  2 3 3
I N  P R O V E N  B R A W A  Q U A L I T Y

   New lighting with warm white LED
   Rotating roof ventilators
   Three-dimensional bogie with many 

individually mounted parts
   Bogies with inside bearings
   Metal chassis and drivetrain halves
   Finely engraved details

   Free-standing metal handrails
   Reproduction of cooling van
   Perforated ventilator grill
   Windscreen wipers and signalhorn 

individually mounted

Delivery Date: October 2015

Road no.: 
233 493-6

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Diesel Locomotive BR 233 DB AG, Bahnbau Gruppe TRAXX Electric Locomotive BR 186 METRANS

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE

Road no.: 
386 002-0

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP*

   Attached grip rails (head end)
  Top-quality printing and painting
  Traction tyres
   Chassis with free view and details true     

to the original
   Setting off and braking delay                 

like the original

   Driver‘s cab lighting
   Etched treadplates
  Incl. snowplough
   LED lighting

A  P A S S I O N  F O R  D E T A I L
O N  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  T R A C K S



*

43150
319,90 EUR

43154
 

43151
352,90 EUR

43155
 

43152
319,90 EUR

43156
 

43153
352,90 EUR

43157
 

NEU
NEW

NEU
NEW

*
L A R G E S T  G E R M A N  E L E C T R I C  L O C O M O T I V E

H E A V I L Y  E Q U I P P E D  W I T H  D E T A I L S

Delivery Date: December 2015

Road no.: 
E 95 04

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP* see Website

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP* see Website

Electric Locomotive E 95 DRG

Delivery Date: December 2015

Road no.: 
E 95 03

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP* see Website

Order no. 
RRP*

Order no. 
RRP* see Website

Electric Locomotive E 95 DR
   New: with PluX 22 interface
   Detailed three-dimensional chassis
   Finest paintwork and printing
   Free-standing handrails, pantographs,   

roof lines and lamps
   Pantograph: fully functional

   In-plane assembled windows
   True-to-original roof fittings
   Without Rheostatic brake
   Two motors

   New: with PluX 22 interface
   Detailed three-dimensional chassis
   Finest paintwork and printing
   Free-standing handrails, pantographs,   

roof lines and lamps
   Pantograph: fully functional

   In-plane assembled windows
   True-to-original roof fittings
   Two motors

T R U E - T O - O R I G I N A L  D E T A I L S
N O W  E V E N  W I T H  S O U N D

NOW WITH SOUND
NOW WITH SOUND



49021 48705

48656 48833

47920

48836

360°

Covered Freight Car G „Moin Moin Blanker Hans“ KND
Road no. 17

Covered Freight Car Glt 23 „Borgward“ DB
Road no. 195 214

Milk Car „Bären-Marke“ K.Bay.Sts.B.
Road no. München 81 605

Order no.

Order no. Order no.

Covered Freight Car Gmrs 30 „Sarotti“ DB
Road no. 225 522

Covered Freight Car Gms ÖBB / EUROP
Road no. 140 786

Covered Freight Car Glms 30 DB
Road no. 221 847

Order no.Order no.

Order no.

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 59,90 EUR

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 34,90 EUR Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 39,90 EUR

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 34,90 EUR Delivery Date: AVAILABLE RRP* 34,90 EUR

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 34,90 EUR

Finest details from every angle  

Discover all 360°-views from BRAWA



48962 48961

48908 48906

*

65232 65233

Sliding Wall Car Hbis 299 „Viessmann“ DB AG
Road no. 25 80 227 7 292-9

Sliding Wall Car Hbis 299 „Villeroy & Boch“ DB AG
Road no. 21 80 225 3 911-6

Tank Car Uerdingen „DEA“ DR, Brit-US-Zone
Road no. 596 773 P

Order no.

Order no. Order no.

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 32,50 EUR

      Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 42,50 EUR Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 42,50 EUR

Tank Car Uerdingen „VTG“ DB
Road no. 33 80 774 0 364-4 P

Order no.

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 32,50 EUR

P A R T I C U L A R L Y  L I G H T - W E I G H T  O R I G I N A L .
P A R T I C A R L Y  D E T A I L E D  M O D E L

Passenger Coach EW II A „Wilhelm Tell“ SBB
Road no. 50 85 89-33 610-8

Passenger Coach EW II A „Wilhelm Tell“ SBB
Road no. 50 85 89-33 611-6

Delivery Date: AVAILABLE RRP* 44,90 EUR Delivery Date: AVAILABLE  RRP* 44,90 EUR

Order no. Order no.



*

37120 91437013 91437012

W E  M A K E  S O M E  O F  O U R  M O D E L S 
S H O W  T H E I R  A G E . . .

Open Freight Car Omm 52 DB, with handbrake
Road no.: 891 745

Cement Silo Car Kds 56 DB
Road no.: 359 570This is another example of our love of detail. Now fans of raw realism can enjoy selected BRAWA models with 

natural-looking signs of ageing. However, they come in strictly limited editions, with each model individually distressed 
professionally by hand. The airbrushed rust and dirt look incredibly real – for even more satisfaction with a 

model railway „drawn from life“.  We are launching our special edition with two wagons each in 0, H0 and N gauges. 
More models are in the pipeline...

Order no.

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 137,50 EUR

Order no. Order no.

With freight

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 114,90 EUR / 149,90 EUR

Empty



4907949078 67305 67069

Covered Freight Car Gmhs DB
Road no.: 231 011

Tank Car 4-axle „Persil“ DB
Road no.: 542 921 P

Order no.Order no.

Covered Freight Car Gh DRG
Road no. München 17 354

Beer Car „Fürstenberg Bräu Donaueschingen“ DB
Road no. 546 038 P

Order no.

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 54,90 EUR

Order no.

Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 54,90 EUR Delivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 49,90 EURDelivery Date: October 2015  RRP* 42,50 EUR
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*Recommended retail price (incl. 19 % VAT), prices are subject to change.
Product modifications are possible after this brochure is printed. Subject to modifications in design and shape. Colour 

deviations are possible.
   

Bärenmarke, Borgward, DB AG, DB AG Bahnbau Gruppe, DEA, Fürstenberg Bräu Donaueschingen, H. F. Wiebe, METRANS, 
Moin Moin Blanker Hans, ÖBB, Persil, Sarotti, SBB, Villeroy & Boch, VTG and Wilhelm Tell are registered trademarks. 
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